
blArsd7di f 018A J0. JULY 1966 PAGE | Of
c Si.v.Ce 5 AoH.N'SiuiiON AMENDWNT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT i,,,4NIRA ,

g prog egg g2) (pag g.333x3 I
j

l Amf ND.8tN1/mOODCa.10N NO 2 (f f f CTIVt Daft 3 RfCUlssTIO,4/PVeCML54 REQUEST NO. a reOJf C1 NO. (ff .,/fleseAla.
'

4 3/1/83 P.FPA 0SD-81-012 dtd 3/1/83 i.

s nSu!D if cooe o AD=5iiRED ., rif .,t,, ,s. u si cone. |
'

U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Comniission
Division of Contracts
Washington, DC 20555

r.eO,m.e,OR coon | | raciury coot | s.
N AME AND ADDRESS AMENDMENT Of

O SOL'C' TAT'Oa ~O- .

F- 1
DATED rs<, u-4 9>Boeing Computer Services Company

< ss. no, na,.
565 Andover Park West

1"j,f"' Tukwila, WA 98188 UD~$ERE^cE/ORDRHO. NRC-01 -81 -012-01
!' " '...u,..,.,,. -

,

L_ _j 9/14/81D A,,D ,s,. ya , , ,

9.1*'l5 BLOCK APPLit$ ONLY TO AMENDMIN15 OF 50LIC11ATIONS

n. .a... ..ru -.... Oa . O *... aa. O .~ ~ -a.n. .s ,6.. .s ..au .. i., u.a i s.
.

On.. . .a..s a ,...... ... . . ,, , 6 6 , . ... ir i . . 6, .,,s.e.ii . =

m i, . .a .. .. . .. .. ... . m . , .a .ie... ... . .,,. . . . . ... a . . . . . . ,, .. . . . a .. ..s. -a. oi e , . . i .. ..i. ....

.N.h 6,wl.d.. . e.f... . .he ..t .. d . .d.. .b. . F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO St Rf CilVtD AT THE IS5UING OFFICI PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
t ATE PtCir.iD MY RESULT IN RIJECTION Of YOUR Of fit. If, b y ..e,.. .I .6. . .d.e y de .. .. .h..g. .Re, .I,..dy b. d. ...h .h.a.e y b. en.d. by l.....

i,... . a a i. ... ., i. .L . . ... ... . .s. u. . .a ... . .a.. . .a . . ..a .., .s. . . . . .a . . .,-ir.a

10. ECOUN11NG AND /,.PROht|AllON DA.A (/f ri9a , red)

B&R No. 60-19-31 FIN No. B1076 Amount: No Change -

II. THis BLOCK APPtits ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACT 5/ Wits

D) O T . ca. . O o d .... .

n.Ca .. ,u.an .a. .$ s... /.o..

m T s. . . 6. . a / .., .. a.r.a ..n , ,,,. . . .. .. . s,. . .. s .. . x ... ,,, . .ir.... ., ... . . . i e.,+ 6i.a . .

o i D Ti., 5 ,i A.... ... 4 ,.. ... .. . , ., the mutual aareement of both parties

. a.r... .. .. 6 ... i.w.a n.

f 2. Of 5CRIPTION OF AMENDMINT/ MODIFICATION

Regarding ARTICLE II - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE <

The period of performance is hereby extended with no increase in cost to the Government
from December 15, 1982 to January 31, 1983.

,

8304220076 830322 .

PDR CONTR
NRC-01-81-012 PDR

I .m . . .s. . ,.. . .. .a ..a... . .. .s. ... .. .-a .a .. .. m .. . .u. . . r. .. .a . . .

ONTR ACT /Ot O NOT REOuttf D CONTRACTOR /OFFIROR 45 REQU; RED TO SIGN THis DOCUMENT AND RETURN Corits TO ISSUING OfflCt

w-JW A, <_. .p).., c
1 A115 OF AMERICA14 OF CONTRACT 4)Rio#Flece 17. UNiffD

_ ~ 4. Y. ' .,g.,,. .~.a ..,
.

__

i. A,, ,,

7- - is .,_... .
-

<5

13. HAME AND flut OF SIGNit (Type .r pr,.7) 86 DAf f SIGNED 1,. N4ME/Df (ONTRAC11NG Off e'It f i 6/., f,,et) 19. D411 SIGNID

| Randa L. Kiel
Raymond F. Gustave 3 f, gpSpecialist Contract Administrator 3 M-E5

t / /
30-liil .t .. . i.. ..& - i.. i . .a ia.


